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Description

201405010001
29690

05/01/2014
02:04:22

SLAPPEY
CIRCLE S
RANCH LLC

Grantee DEEDS SLAPPEY
WILLIAM J

Other:SEE
INST

201405230001
58110

05/23/2014
04:27:33

SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405270001
58180

05/27/2014
09:18:16

SCOTT
ROBERT W

Grantor DEEDS SCOTT
ALBERT L

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405270001
58180

05/27/2014
09:18:16

SCOTT
ALBERT L

Grantee DEEDS SCOTT
ROBERT W

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405230001
58110

05/23/2014
04:27:33

ALABAMA
TRUST FUND
FOR THE
STATE OF
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS SHELBY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201405010001
29690

05/01/2014
02:04:22

SLAPPEY
WILLIAM J

Grantor DEEDS SLAPPEY
CIRCLE S
RANCH LLC

Other:SEE
INST


